
Demand Moore Reliability

Easy to install, the I-BOX 
mounts securely on a 
surface using standard, 
key-slotted mounting 
holes.

I-BOX

Versatile Application Options
Accommodates a wide range of instruments and 
electrical components.

Safeguards Expensive Instruments
Ideal for indoor installations, a high-impact, light 
weight and chemical resistant structure protects 
instruments and electrical components even under 
demanding conditions.
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Surface-Mount 
Instrument Enclosure

Aluminum, 5052, H32, 
chromate conversion 
coated substrate with TGIC 
Polyester powdercoat

Aluminum, 5052, H32, 
chromate conversion 
coated substrate with TGIC 
Polyester powdercoat

Specifi cations
Body (Base) Cold-rolled steel, zinc plated

Nylon

9-inch Width, 3-inch Depth:  
1.44 kg (3.18 lb)
9-inch Width, 6-inch Depth:  
1.89 kg (4.16 lb)

Cover 

12-inch Width, 3-inch Depth:  
1.84 kg (4.06 lb)
12-inch Width, 6-inch Depth:  
2.39 kg (5.27 lb)
15-inch Width, 3-inch Depth:  
2.25 kg (4.95 lb)
15-inch Width, 6-inch Depth:  
2.89 kg (6.37 lb)
    

Weight

Cover Type

I-BOX Surface-mount 
instrument enclosure

9 inches (229mm)
12 inches (305mm)
15 inches (381mm)

When ordering, specify:  
Enclosure / Internal Width / Internal Depth / Power / Cover Type [Housing]
Model number example:   
I-BOX / 9 / 6 / NP / S [I]  

3 inches (76mm)
6 inches (152mm)

Ordering Information

Internal 
Mounting 

Panel

Mounting
Hardware

S Solid Vented Cover

Removable
Vent Plugs

Range of Widths and Depths
Choose from standard internal widths of 9, 12 and 15  
inches, with depths of 3 and 6 inches.  

Versatile Internal Mounting Plate
The I-BOX comes with a conductive internal blank 
mounting plate that can accommodate any type of 
Hat or G-type DIN-rail.  Alternatively, surface-mount 
instruments and components can be installed directly 
onto the plate, which is suitable for grounding.

Enclosure Internal Width Internal Depth Power

NP No power available 
on separately-ordered 
housings

Housing

I Housing Code
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221mm
(8.72 in)

228mm
(9.0 in)

265mm
(10.45 in)

342mm
(13.45 in)

417mm
(16.45 in)

247mm
(9.75 in)

297mm
(11.72 in)

304mm
(12.0 in)

323mm
(12.75 in)

80mm
(3.17 in)

114mm
(4.5 in)

Mounting
Clearance

152mm
(6.0 in)

80mm
(3.17 in)

189mm
(7.49 in)

178mm
(7.03 in)

187mm
(7.37 in)

192mm
(7.56 in)

192mm
(7.56 in)219mm

(8.62 in)
219mm
(8.62 in)

373mm
(14.72 in)

381mm
(15.0 in)

400mm
(15.75 in)

#10 Mounting
Screws

178mm
(7.03 in)

187mm
(7.37 in)

FRONT 15” WIDTH

SIDE 6” DEPTH

FRONT 9” WIDTH

SIDE 3” DEPTH

FRONT 12” WIDTH

#10 Mounting
Screws

TOP
Four 1/2 In. Conduit Access Ports

with Removable Vents

BOTTOM
Four 1/2 In. Conduit Access Ports

with Removable Vents

38mm
(1.50 in)

51mm
(2.0 in)

TOP
Five 1/2 In. Conduit Access Ports

with Removable Vents

BOTTOM
Five 1/2 In. Conduit Access Ports

with Removable Vents

51mm
(2.0 in)

51mm
(2.0 in)

TOP
Six 1/2 In. Conduit Access Ports

with Removable Vents

BOTTOM
Six 1/2 In. Conduit Access Ports

with Removable Vents

64mm
(2.50 in)

51mm
(2.0 in)

#10 Mounting
Screws

Mounting
Clearance

76mm
(3.0 in)

178mm
(7.03 in)

187mm
(7.37 in)


